BINGO

BOTTOM S

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PIX6

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:

MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Rex

Report Executed on:

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FRC

NumOfNums

63
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Sales

$17.50
$14.00
$3.50

$35.00
$347.00

$347.00
$60.00
$32.50

$92.50
$1,476.30

$1,476.30
$8,932.25

$8,932.25
$89.20
$523.65
$12,550.90
$2,273.60
$644.74
$2,023.40
$49.80
$7.45
$1,380.38
$10.80
$0.20
$5.00

$19,559.12
$3,674.21
$2,408.70
$3,248.75
$941.10
$67.00

$10,339.76
$215.60

$215.60

$40,997.53

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.(
$100.00

$100.C
$23.20
$0.00

$23.2
$349.50

$349.F
$3,429.60

$3,429.¢
$81.15
$420.00
$9,096.62
$1,556.88
$90.27
$1,054.35
$13.62
$0.26
$726.15
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00

$13,050.2
$2,384.13
$1,240.20
$2,311.38
$716.00
$11.60

$6,663.2
$254.20

$254.2

$23,870.1



