RESULTS BASED ON DATA FRO

NumOfNums Sales

4

5

Report Executed on:

Monthly Spot Action Rep

\$17.50

\$14.00

Winners

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$254.2

\$23,870.1

\$215.60

\$40,997.53

	BINGO	5	\$14.00	\$0.00
	BINGO	8	\$3.50	\$0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$35.00	\$0.0
	BOTTOM S	40	\$347.00	\$100.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$347.00	\$100.0
	MONEYBAL	4	\$60.00	\$23.20
	MONEYBAL	5	\$32.50	\$0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$92.50	\$23.2
	PENNY	8	\$1,476.30	\$349.50
PENNY	Totals:		\$1,476.30	\$349.5
	PIX6	6	\$8,932.25	\$3,429.60
PIX6	Totals:		\$8,932.25	\$3,429.6
	Regular	1	\$89.20	\$81.15
	Regular	2	\$523.65	\$420.00
	Regular	3	\$12,550.90	\$9,096.62
	Regular	4	\$2,273.60	\$1,556.88
	Regular	5	\$644.74	\$90.27
	Regular	6	\$2,023.40	\$1,054.35
	Regular	7	\$49.80	\$13.62
	Regular	8	\$7.45	\$0.26
	Regular	9	\$1,380.38	\$726.15
	Regular	10	\$10.80	\$11.00
	Regular	12	\$0.20	\$0.00
	Regular	13	\$5.00	\$0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$19,559.12	\$13,050.3
	SPOTLITE	1	\$3,674.21	\$2,384.13
	SPOTLITE	2	\$2,408.70	\$1,240.20
	SPOTLITE	3	\$3,248.75	\$2,311.38
	SPOTLITE	4	\$941.10	\$716.00
	SPOTLITE	5	\$67.00	\$11.60
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$10,339.76	\$6,663.3
	TOP S	40	\$215.60	\$254.20

Wager Type

BINGO

BINGO

TOP S

Grand Totals:

Totals: